Bilingual Montessori School – Los Alamos

Schedule Request Form/Price List

| Child's name: | | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| Date of Birth: | | | |
| These tuition rates, fee | s and schedule options are effective | | |
| August 1 st 2023 until fu | rther notice. | | |
| Non-refundable fees | | | |
| Registration, one time only upon enrollment: \$200 + tax +Supply fees for academic session of the | | | |
| school year (Aug-May): \$200 + tax. Summer session supply fee \$100 | | | |
| + Initial request and fire | st schedule change: free- Further changes: \$25 each | | |
| · · · | for the first 15 minutes or fraction thereof, \$1 per minute thereafter until 5:30pm per minute after 5:30pm | | |
| Schedule options | | | |
| 5 days = Monday – Frid | lay (8:30 - 3:30pm) | | |
| 4 days = Must be the sa | ame days every week (8:30-3:30) | | |
| | | | |
| Please mark your sche | dule choice and extra hours below: | | |
| (All prices below do no | t include NM sales tax.) | | |
| | | | |
| Infants & Toddler | | | |
| Rev. August 2023 | | | |
| Schedule options | Monthly Tuition | | |
| Five days | \$1350 | | |
| Four days | \$1275 | | |
| Extended care fee: \$11 | 0 monthly per daily extra hour. Please | | |
| mark any extra hours d | esired: | | |
| 7:30-8:30 AM 3:30 | -4:30 PM 4:30-5:30 PM | | |
| | | | |

Pre Early & Early Childhood (above 3 Years old and toilet trained

| Schedule options | Monthly luition | | |
|---|-----------------|---------|--|
| Five days | \$1275 | | |
| Four days | \$1195 | | |
| Extended care fee: \$95 monthly per daily extra hour. Please mark | | | |
| any extra hours desired | : | | |
| 7:30-8:30 AM 3:30-4:30 PM 4:30-5:30 | | | |
| Siblings get a 10% discount on core tuition based on the sibling | | | |
| with lowest tuition. | | | |
| Rev. August 2023 | | | |
| | | | |
| Parent name: | | _ Date: | |
| Signature: | | _ | |
| Parent name: | | Date: | |
| Signature: | | | |